
Match Day Date Pegs Booked Pegs Available

Corks Saturday 08/03/2025 1-26 27-35

April River Weed Raking

May River Weed Raking

May Bank Clearing Saturday

June Bank Clearing Sunday

GirlingAS Fladbury Cup Saturday 21/06/2025 1-26 27-35

GirlingAS 5th Aggregate Saturday 19/07/2025 1-26 27-35

August  Bank Clearing Sunday

GirlingAS 6th Aggregate Saturday 16/08/2025 1-26 27-35

GirlingAS Cutters Cup Saturday 20/09/2025 1-26 27-35

October Bank Clearing Saturday 

Corks Sunday 05/10/2025 1-26 27-35

GirlingAS 1st Winter League Saturday 18/10/2025 1-26 27-35

GirlingAS 10th Aggregate Saturday 08/11/2025 1-26 27-35

GirlingAS 4th Winter League Saturday 06/12/2025 1-26 27-35

GirlingAS 5th Winter League Saturday 20/12/2025 1-26 27-35

GirlingAS Xmas Open Saturday 29/12/2025 1-26 27-35
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